
MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 123 68,33 0,00 0,00 785 436,11 I
II 11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 109222 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 157 87,22 74 41,11 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 771 428,33 II
III 21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 53801 Senior 135 75,00 133 73,89 108 60,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 736 408,89 III
4 1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 161698 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 35 19,44 180 100,00 147 81,67 0,00 0,00 722 401,11 4
5 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 76 42,22 167 92,78 180 100,00 151 83,89 145 80,56 0,00 0,00 719 399,44 5
6 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 64 35,56 143 79,44 163 90,56 180 100,00 144 80,00 0,00 0,00 694 385,56 6
7 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 103 57,22 180 100,00 108 60,00 0,00 0,00 693 385,00 7
8 46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 79243 Senior 96 53,33 144 80,00 147 81,67 115 63,89 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 682 378,89 8
9 9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 160718 Senior 145 80,56 43 23,89 180 100,00 140 77,78 140 77,78 0,00 0,00 648 360,00 9

10 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 71 39,44 121 67,22 180 100,00 130 72,22 131 72,78 0,00 0,00 633 351,67 10
11 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 4 2,22 124 68,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 133 73,89 0,00 0,00 621 345,00 11
12 3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 53798 Senior 81 45,00 180 100,00 43 23,89 180 100,00 135 75,00 0,00 0,00 619 343,89 12
13 2 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 158866 Senior 98 54,44 35 19,44 164 91,11 180 100,00 127 70,56 0,00 0,00 604 335,56 13
14 20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 53834 Senior 46 25,56 68 37,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 107 59,44 0,00 0,00 581 322,78 14
15 18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 30500 Senior 46 25,56 96 53,33 124 68,89 130 72,22 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 576 320,00 15
16 12 Trachez André FRA 149 60168 Senior 97 53,89 130 72,22 46 25,56 180 100,00 122 67,78 0,00 0,00 575 319,44 16
17 13 Fišr Miloslav CZE 481-05 131523 Senior 41 22,78 108 60,00 151 83,89 180 100,00 91 50,56 0,00 0,00 571 317,22 17
18 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 41 22,78 44 24,44 180 100,00 177 98,33 120 66,67 0,00 0,00 562 312,22 18
19 31 Dziuba Wiesław POL 642 53722 Senior 92 51,11 180 100,00 72 40,00 61 33,89 147 81,67 0,00 0,00 552 306,67 19
20 14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 30495 Senior 94 52,22 153 85,00 86 47,78 180 100,00 37 20,56 0,00 0,00 550 305,56 20
21 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 43 23,89 55 30,56 149 82,78 180 100,00 107 59,44 0,00 0,00 534 296,67 21
22 4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 53825 Senior 25 13,89 170 94,44 90 50,00 157 87,22 81 45,00 0,00 0,00 523 290,56 22
23 29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 54075 Senior 146 81,11 68 37,78 90 50,00 110 61,11 108 60,00 0,00 0,00 522 290,00 23
24 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 40 22,22 32 17,78 180 100,00 127 70,56 138 76,67 0,00 0,00 517 287,22 24
25 23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 165755 Senior 33 18,33 35 19,44 132 73,33 108 60,00 160 88,89 0,00 0,00 468 260,00 25
26 36 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 131102 Junior 55 30,56 57 31,67 112 62,22 137 76,11 78 43,33 0,00 0,00 439 243,89 26
27 38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 163286 Junior 79 43,89 24 13,33 98 54,44 129 71,67 103 57,22 0,00 0,00 433 240,56 27
28 5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 159307 Senior 45 25,00 25 13,89 34 18,89 174 96,67 126 70,00 0,00 0,00 404 224,44 28
29 7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 105072 Senior 35 19,44 167 92,78 100 55,56 0 0,00 95 52,78 0,00 0,00 397 220,56 29
30 6 Höfs Wolfgang GER 1073 19343 Senior 96 53,33 125 69,44 168 93,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 389 216,11 30
31 41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 168263 Junior 36 20,00 7 3,89 93 51,67 110 61,11 102 56,67 0,00 0,00 348 193,33 31
32 22 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 53792 Senior 66 36,67 49 27,22 25 13,89 180 100,00 23 12,78 0,00 0,00 343 190,56 32
33 30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 53828 Senior 73 40,56 6 3,33 37 20,56 119 66,11 104 57,78 0,00 0,00 339 188,33 33
34 27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 67970 Senior 51 28,33 48 26,67 32 17,78 88 48,89 113 62,78 0,00 0,00 332 184,44 34
35 39 Głowacki Mateusz POL 8244 161675 Junior 16 8,89 18 10,00 28 15,56 99 55,00 114 63,33 0,00 0,00 275 152,78 35
36 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 6 3,33 6 3,33 96 53,33 82 45,56 64 35,56 0,00 0,00 254 141,11 36
37 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 19 10,56 21 11,67 18 10,00 48 26,67 80 44,44 0,00 0,00 186 103,33 37
38 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 6 3,33 4 2,22 4 2,22 44 24,44 5 2,78 0,00 0,00 63 35,00 38
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I 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 76 42,22 167 92,78 180 100,00 151 83,89 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 719 399,44 I
II 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 64 35,56 143 79,44 163 90,56 180 100,00 144 80,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 694 385,56 II
III 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 71 39,44 121 67,22 180 100,00 130 72,22 131 72,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 633 351,67 III
4 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 4 2,22 124 68,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 133 73,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 621 345,00 4
5 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 41 22,78 44 24,44 180 100,00 177 98,33 120 66,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 562 312,22 5
6 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 43 23,89 55 30,56 149 82,78 180 100,00 107 59,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 534 296,67 6
7 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 40 22,22 32 17,78 180 100,00 127 70,56 138 76,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 517 287,22 7
8 36 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 131102 Junior 55 30,56 57 31,67 112 62,22 137 76,11 78 43,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 439 243,89 8
9 38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 163286 Junior 79 43,89 24 13,33 98 54,44 129 71,67 103 57,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 433 240,56 9

10 41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 168263 Junior 36 20,00 7 3,89 93 51,67 110 61,11 102 56,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 348 193,33 10
11 39 Głowacki Mateusz POL 8244 161675 Junior 16 8,89 18 10,00 28 15,56 99 55,00 114 63,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 275 152,78 11
12 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 6 3,33 6 3,33 96 53,33 82 45,56 64 35,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 254 141,11 12
13 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 19 10,56 21 11,67 18 10,00 48 26,67 80 44,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 186 103,33 13
14 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 6 3,33 4 2,22 4 2,22 44 24,44 5 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 35,00 14
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14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 Senior 94 52,22 153 85,00 86 47,78 180 100,00 37 20,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 Junior 40 22,22 32 17,78 180 100,00 127 70,56 138 76,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 Senior 81 45,00 180 100,00 43 23,89 180 100,00 135 75,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 Junior 71 39,44 121 67,22 180 100,00 130 72,22 131 72,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 Junior 6 3,33 6 3,33 96 53,33 82 45,56 64 35,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 Senior 45 25,00 25 13,89 34 18,89 174 96,67 126 70,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 Senior 35 19,44 167 92,78 100 55,56 0 0,00 95 52,78 0 0,00 0 0,00

15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 103 57,22 180 100,00 108 60,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 Senior 145 80,56 43 23,89 180 100,00 140 77,78 140 77,78 0 0,00 0 0,00

19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 Junior 19 10,56 21 11,67 18 10,00 48 26,67 80 44,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 157 87,22 74 41,11 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 Senior 135 75,00 133 73,89 108 60,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 Senior 96 53,33 144 80,00 147 81,67 115 63,89 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
6 Höfs Wolfgang GER 1073 Senior 96 53,33 125 69,44 168 93,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 Junior 41 22,78 44 24,44 180 100,00 177 98,33 120 66,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 Junior 6 3,33 4 2,22 4 2,22 44 24,44 5 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 123 68,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 Junior 36 20,00 7 3,89 93 51,67 110 61,11 102 56,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 Junior 79 43,89 24 13,33 98 54,44 129 71,67 103 57,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
12 Trachez André FRA 149 Senior 97 53,89 130 72,22 46 25,56 180 100,00 122 67,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 Junior 4 2,22 124 68,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 133 73,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 Senior 46 25,56 96 53,33 124 68,89 130 72,22 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 Senior 51 28,33 48 26,67 32 17,78 88 48,89 113 62,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
36 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 Junior 55 30,56 57 31,67 112 62,22 137 76,11 78 43,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 Senior 46 25,56 68 37,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 107 59,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 Junior 64 35,56 143 79,44 163 90,56 180 100,00 144 80,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 Senior 33 18,33 35 19,44 132 73,33 108 60,00 160 88,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
22 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 Senior 66 36,67 49 27,22 25 13,89 180 100,00 23 12,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 Senior 73 40,56 6 3,33 37 20,56 119 66,11 104 57,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
31 Dziuba Wiesław POL 642 Senior 92 51,11 180 100,00 72 40,00 61 33,89 147 81,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 Senior 25 13,89 170 94,44 90 50,00 157 87,22 81 45,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 Junior 76 42,22 167 92,78 180 100,00 151 83,89 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 Junior 43 23,89 55 30,56 149 82,78 180 100,00 107 59,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 35 19,44 180 100,00 147 81,67 0 0,00 0 0,00

29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 Senior 146 81,11 68 37,78 90 50,00 110 61,11 108 60,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
2 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 Senior 98 54,44 35 19,44 164 91,11 180 100,00 127 70,56 0 0,00 0 0,00

39 Głowacki Mateusz POL 8244 Junior 16 8,89 18 10,00 28 15,56 99 55,00 114 63,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
13 Fišr Miloslav CZE 481-05 Senior 41 22,78 108 60,00 151 83,89 180 100,00 91 50,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
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MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 123 68,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 785 436,11 I
II 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 76 42,22 167 92,78 180 100,00 151 83,89 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 719 399,44 II
III 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 180 100,00 122 67,78 103 57,22 180 100,00 108 60,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 693 385,00 III
4 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 43 23,89 55 30,56 149 82,78 180 100,00 107 59,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 534 296,67 4
5 36 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 131102 Junior 55 30,56 57 31,67 112 62,22 137 76,11 78 43,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 439 243,89 5
6 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 19 10,56 21 11,67 18 10,00 48 26,67 80 44,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 186 103,33 6
7 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 6 3,33 4 2,22 4 2,22 44 24,44 5 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 35,00 7
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